The City Manager is hereby authorized and directed to

sign, and the City Clerk hereby authorized and directed to attest, on behalf of the City, 

the Easement Agreement set forth in Exhibit 1, by and between the City of Evanston

and ComEd, for the annual sum of five hundred twenty- nine and 00/ 100 dollars

529. 00), providing for the encroachment on the City of Evanston' s Municipal Service

Center. 

0

V

15- R- 13

SECTION 2: The City Manager is hereby authorized and directed to

negotiate any additional conditions or terms of the Agreement as may be determined to

[...]

The City Manager is hereby authorized and directed to

sign, and the City Clerk hereby authorized and directed to attest, on behalf of the City, 

the Easement Agreement set forth in Exhibit 1, by and between the City of Evanston

and ComEd, for the annual sum of five hundred twenty-nine and 00/ 100 dollars

529. 00), providing for the encroachment on the City of Evanston' s Municipal Service

Center. 

0

SECTION 2: The City Manager is hereby authorized and directed to • 

negotiate any additional conditions or terms of the Agreement as may be determinedito